
Show Results Powered by My Association ( www.evangelineweb.com/myassociation.html)

ABRA Show #5 & Barreling For A Cure

Open Poles

19# Entries including any scratches:

$191.00
Money Added: $0.00
Event Payout: 

HorseContestantPlace Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

A HOCUS REY (BAYBOY)LILLYANNE BROUSSARD 21.073 $57.001 19CROWLEY   LA

LIL CHECKS LENA - APHAGRACYN GUIDRY 21.991 $48.002 18THIBODAUX   LA

TEA TIME AT SIXCHLOE GUIDRY 22.022 $38.003 17RAYNE   LA

COWBOY (NR)ELLIE LINK 22.722 $29.004 16MORROW   LA

LR U GOTTA B KIDDINCHEYENNE GUIDRY 22.992 $19.005 15RAYNE   LA

CHAMPAGNE LENAGEORGIA GUIDRY 23.4266 14THIBODAUX   LA

DELTAS FAMOUS MAGNOLIAJAMIE JOHNFROE 24.3287 13LOCKPORT   LA

FANCY INFINITY (PREACHER)MCKENZIE SPAULDING 24.6178 12LAROSE   LA

MOON (NR)AVA DOUCET 25.8739 11RAYNE   LA

MAEBY A STARBERTLOGAN KRIEG 26.61310 10BROUSSARD   LA

PEYTONS FAS DASHTIFFANY ALBARADO 27.62011 9SCOTT   LA

BOURBONEMILY RODRIGUE 28.39312 8LAROSE   LA

SAMMY SAM PISTOLADDYSON BOURQUE 30.01713 7CHURCH POINT   LA

RICKY BOBBYPAISYN TERRO 32.08114 6RAYNE   LA

TWO TIMEN TATEARIEL BRASSEAUX 34.33715 5DUSON   LA

CJ (VAUGHN)MARIA VAUGHN 45.12516 4RAYNE   LA

HESA HAIDA SCOOTSHELBY BROUSSARD 999.000MAURICE   LA

SS THE HANGING JUDGE (BABY G)ADDISON KRIEG 999.000BROUSSARD   LA

KODO'S PRINCESSMADISON KATE MELANCO 999.000OPELOUSAS   LA
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ABRA Show #5 & Barreling For A Cure

13 and Under Poles

11# Entries including any scratches:

$56.00
Money Added: $0.00
Event Payout: 

HorseContestantPlace Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

A HOCUS REY (BAYBOY)LILLYANNE BROUSSARD 21.073 $28.001 11CROWLEY   LA

LIL CHECKS LENA - APHAGRACYN GUIDRY 21.991 $17.002 10THIBODAUX   LA

TEA TIME AT SIXCHLOE GUIDRY 22.022 $11.003 9RAYNE   LA

CHAMPAGNE LENAGEORGIA GUIDRY 23.4264 8THIBODAUX   LA

ROSIE (NR)VERA TROSCLAIR 23.9995 7THIBODAUX   LA

FANCY INFINITY (PREACHER)MCKENZIE SPAULDING 24.6176 6LAROSE   LA

RANGER PACKING PISTOLPAISLEY SEAUX 28.1647 5LAFAYETTE   LA

SAMMY SAM PISTOLADDYSON BOURQUE 30.0178 4CHURCH POINT   LA

SADIE (NR)AYDEN GUIDRY 30.1569 3LOCKPORT   LA

ANNABELLE (NR) RODRIGUEALYSSA RODRIGUE 59.18910 2MATHEWS   LA

MALIBU (NR)(TROSCLAIR)VERA TROSCLAIR 999.000THIBODAUX   LA

8 & Under Beginner Yth or Spcl Needs Barrels

8# Entries including any scratches:

$8.00
Money Added: $0.00
Event Payout: 

HorseContestantPlace Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

LIL CHECKS LENA - APHAGAVIN GUIDRY 27.961 $1.001 1THIBODAUX   LA

HALLSEYLILLIAN DOMINGUE 30.920 $1.002 1ERATH   LA

PONYFREDRICK RICHARD 34.281 $1.003

SEVEN (NR) BRIDGESBLAKELY BRIDGES 34.564 $1.004 1NEW IBERIA   LA

DTF HEMI CHARGERRHETT SEILHAN 888.000 $1.00SCOTT   LA

SPARKLESKIRKLYN DOMINGUE 888.000 $1.00SCOTT   LA

SAMMY SAM PISTOLKELCIE GUILBEAU 888.000 $1.00CHURCH POINT   LA

GENERAL SHERMANSCARLETT PLAUCHE 888.000 $1.00MORROW   LA

Time Only Bogus Barrels

2# Entries including any scratches:
Money Added: $0.00
Event Payout: 

HorseContestantPlace Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

GOOSE (NR)CHLOE KNAPP 888.000ERATH   LA

DUECE SYDNEY DOMINGUE 888.000SCOTT   LA

Page 2 of 20



Show Results Powered by My Association ( www.evangelineweb.com/myassociation.html)

ABRA Show #5 & Barreling For A Cure

Open 5D Barrels

61# Entries including any scratches:

$1,144.00
Money Added: $0.00
Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

STARBERTS ELOISELOGAN KRIEG 14.906 $252.001 BROUSSARD   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

CORONAS DIPPIN RIOTIFFANY ALBARADO 15.428 $120.001 SCOTT   LA

DTF HEMI CHARGERTIFFANY ALBARADO 15.435 $60.002 SCOTT   LA

VEGAS (NR) BAILEYADDISON BAILEY 15.435 $60.002 FOREST HILL   LA

SS THE HANGING JUDGE (BABY G)ADDISON KRIEG 15.5574 BROUSSARD   LA

MAEBY A STARBERTLOGAN KRIEG 15.7815 BROUSSARD   LA

STARBERTS BUG N HOSSADDISON KRIEG 15.7906 BROUSSARD   LA

JACKSONROBIN LEMOINE 15.8087 BASILE   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

RICKY BOBBYPAISYN TERRO 15.939 $114.001 RAYNE   LA

I PREFER YOUCHLOE GUIDRY 15.989 $69.002 RAYNE   LA

STARBERTS BUG N HOSSSUSAN KRIEG 15.990 $46.003 BROUSSARD   LA

LR U GOTTA B KIDDINCHEYENNE GUIDRY 16.0094 RAYNE   LA

PLAN TO TWISTBAILEE BOURQUE 16.0855 NEW IBERIA   LA

SPLASHMESOMETRADITION (APHATAMMY BRASSEAUX 16.1536 DUSON   LA

MIA PACKINLACEY CHRETIEN 16.1767 VINTON   LA

SS SHARP DRESSED GUY (SWEETNADDISON KRIEG 16.1998 BROUSSARD   LA

RGL TICKET TO RIDEGALE LANDRY 16.2159 FRANKLIN   LA

TWO TIMEN TATEARIEL BRASSEAUX 16.27210 DUSON   LA

VR INSTAGATORAVA DRONET 16.29911 NEW IBERIA   LA

ZOZZYRYLON ARMENTOR 16.33212 NEW IBERIA   LA

PEYTONS FAS DASHTIFFANY ALBARADO 16.38013 SCOTT   LA

FRENCH LIL PEARLALYSON CLARK 16.38914 SCOTT   LA

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

HAIDAS ROYAL BLUBOONKRISTEN REAUX (DOMING 16.415 $109.001 SCOTT   LA

ANNABELLE (NR) RODRIGUEALYSSA RODRIGUE 16.432 $65.002 MATHEWS   LA

GUILTY OF A GOOD TIMEKENZIE TRAHAN 16.462 $43.003 NEW IBERIA   LA

LD COOPS CORONACINDY DOMINGUE 16.4654 SCOTT   LA

FANCY INFINITY (PREACHER)MCKENZIE SPAULDING 16.5245 LAROSE   LA

RAMSEYKRISTEN REAUX (DOMING 16.5386 SCOTT   LA

LIL CHECKS LENA - APHAGEORGIA GUIDRY 16.6687 THIBODAUX   LA

HICKORY WINDYCHEYENNE GUIDRY 16.6818 RAYNE   LA
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ABRA Show #5 & Barreling For A Cure
FABULOUS FRANNYELLIE LINK 16.7439 MORROW   LA

FIRST METAL COUNTREBECCA KOPP 16.74810 ABBEVILLE   LA

BARON (NR) KOPPSAVANNAH KOPP 16.83511 ABBEVILLE   LA

CAJUNS DASHLANE PATILLO 16.86312

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

CHARDONNAYMARAE GIROUARD 16.952 $103.001 BROUSSARD   LA

TEA TIME AT SIXCHLOE GUIDRY 17.370 $62.002 RAYNE   LA

ROSIE (NR)VERA TROSCLAIR 17.533 $41.003 THIBODAUX   LA

BOURBONEMILY RODRIGUE 17.5394 LAROSE   LA

SS ROLLING LIKE HEFNER (HEF)LOGAN KRIEG 17.5625 BROUSSARD   LA

IMA CLASSIC RUBYMARAE GIROUARD 17.6916 BROUSSARD   LA

NASHBRINKLEY BOUDREAUX 18.8057 NEW IBERIA   LA

CHICO (NR) FONTENOTGRACELEE FONTENOT 20.0488 LAFAYETTE   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

FLITTINGETTINBYEKATTI BREAUX 820.001SUNSET   LA

COLONELEASTERBREEZEPAISLEY SEAUX 820.510LAFAYETTE   LA

FAME OF SHINEALYSON CLARK 820.791SCOTT   LA

BANDIT  LACEY DUBOIS 821.238

MOON (NR)AVA DOUCET 821.356RAYNE   LA

SAMMY SAM PISTOLADDYSON BOURQUE 821.390CHURCH POINT   LA

BOON (LD)LACEY DUBOIS 821.425

DAISY (NR)ARIEL BRASSEAUX 821.440DUSON   LA

RENO (NR)EMMY SUIRE 821.679

ZANMANSHINEGRACYN GUIDRY 822.123THIBODAUX   LA

HESA HAIDA SCOOTSHELBY BROUSSARD 822.345MAURICE   LA

STARBERTS LITE LADYLOGAN KRIEG 822.395BROUSSARD   LA

REVELING RAPPERLANEY PRICE 823.292MONTEGUT   LA

LAST HEARTBREAKERKATTI BREAUX 825.262SUNSET   LA

A HOCUS REY (BAYBOY)LILLYANNE BROUSSARD 825.878CROWLEY   LA

LB PACKIN WITH FAMELACEY CHRETIEN 835.552VINTON   LA

CHEYANNE (NR)BAILEY DARBY 999.000

BRO LACEY DUBOIS 999.000

NIFTY LADY BOSSKINSLEY MIER 999.000SCOTT   LA
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ABRA Show #5 & Barreling For A Cure

8 and Under Advanced Barrels

4# Entries including any scratches:

$20.00
Money Added: $0.00
Event Payout: 

HorseContestantPlace Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

LIL CHECKS LENA - APHAGEORGIA GUIDRY 16.668 $20.001 4THIBODAUX   LA

PLAY GIRLKHOLEIGH QUESENBERRY 16.7792 3LAKE CHARLES   LA

SISTER  ASHTYN BAILEY 18.7453 FOREST HILL   LA

POKITOHAVEN BREAUX 27.3524 1SUNSET   LA

9-13 Youth Barrels

21# Entries including any scratches:

$105.00
Money Added: $0.00
Event Payout: 

HorseContestantPlace Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

VEGAS (NR) BAILEYADDISON BAILEY 15.435 $29.001 FOREST HILL   LA

I PREFER YOUCHLOE GUIDRY 15.989 $23.002 20RAYNE   LA

PLAN TO TWISTBAILEE BOURQUE 16.085 $19.003 19NEW IBERIA   LA

ANNABELLE (NR) RODRIGUEALYSSA RODRIGUE 16.432 $15.004 18MATHEWS   LA

FANCY INFINITY (PREACHER)MCKENZIE SPAULDING 16.524 $11.005 17LAROSE   LA

CHARDONNAYMARAE GIROUARD 16.952 $8.006 16BROUSSARD   LA

ROSIE (NR)VERA TROSCLAIR 17.5337 15THIBODAUX   LA

IMA CLASSIC RUBYMARAE GIROUARD 17.6918 BROUSSARD   LA

NASHBRINKLEY BOUDREAUX 17.8659 13NEW IBERIA   LA

LEROYEMMA HERNANDEZ 18.98910 12NEW IBERIA   LA

FEATHERS IN HER HALO (IZZY)PAIGE GRAYSON 19.03911 11YOUNGSVILLE   LA

CHICO (NR) FONTENOTGRACELEE FONTENOT 20.04812 10LAFAYETTE   LA

COLONELEASTERBREEZEPAISLEY SEAUX 20.51013 9LAFAYETTE   LA

SAMMY SAM PISTOLADDYSON BOURQUE 21.39014 8CHURCH POINT   LA

ZANMANSHINEGRACYN GUIDRY 22.12315 7THIBODAUX   LA

JEANNES POCO BUENOMYLEE FONTENOT 22.95316 6DELCAMBRE   LA

SADIE (NR)AYDEN GUIDRY 25.47417 5LOCKPORT   LA

A HOCUS REY (BAYBOY)LILLYANNE BROUSSARD 25.87818 4CROWLEY   LA

SEVEN (NR) BRIDGESADDY STRICKLAND 26.19819 3NEW IBERIA   LA

MALIBU (NR)(TROSCLAIR)VERA TROSCLAIR 29.75720 THIBODAUX   LA

NIFTY LADY BOSSKINSLEY MIER 999.000SCOTT   LA

Page 5 of 20



Show Results Powered by My Association ( www.evangelineweb.com/myassociation.html)

ABRA Show #5 & Barreling For A Cure

14-18 Youth Barrels

17# Entries including any scratches:

$171.00
Money Added: $0.00
Event Payout: 

HorseContestantPlace Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

STARBERTS ELOISELOGAN KRIEG 14.906 $51.001 17BROUSSARD   LA

SS THE HANGING JUDGE (BABY G)ADDISON KRIEG 15.557 $43.002 16BROUSSARD   LA

MAEBY A STARBERTLOGAN KRIEG 15.781 $34.003 BROUSSARD   LA

RICKY BOBBYPAISYN TERRO 15.939 $26.004 14RAYNE   LA

LR U GOTTA B KIDDINCHEYENNE GUIDRY 16.009 $17.005 13RAYNE   LA

MOON (NR)AVA DOUCET 16.2426 12RAYNE   LA

TWO TIMEN TATEARIEL BRASSEAUX 16.2727 11DUSON   LA

VR INSTAGATORAVA DRONET 16.2998 NEW IBERIA   LA

ZOZZYRYLON ARMENTOR 16.3329 9NEW IBERIA   LA

FABULOUS FRANNYELLIE LINK 16.74310 MORROW   LA

BARON (NR) KOPPSAVANNAH KOPP 16.83511 7ABBEVILLE   LA

TIPPY TOESSAVANNAH KOPP 17.35612 ABBEVILLE   LA

BOURBONEMILY RODRIGUE 17.53913 5LAROSE   LA

RENO (NR)EMMY SUIRE 18.40814

HESA HAIDA SCOOTSHELBY BROUSSARD 22.34515 3MAURICE   LA

REVELING RAPPERLANEY PRICE 23.29216 2MONTEGUT   LA

CHEYANNE (NR)BAILEY DARBY 999.000

19-39 Young Adult Barrels

7# Entries including any scratches:

$70.00
Money Added: $0.00
Event Payout: 

HorseContestantPlace Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

DELTAS FAMOUS MAGNOLIAJAMIE JOHNFROE 15.786 $42.001 7LOCKPORT   LA

HAIDAS ROYAL BLUBOONKRISTEN REAUX (DOMING 16.415 $28.002 6SCOTT   LA

FIRST METAL COUNTREBECCA KOPP 16.7483 5ABBEVILLE   LA

CAJUNS DASHLANE PATILLO 18.0734

FLITTINGETTINBYEKATTI BREAUX 20.0015 3SUNSET   LA

FAME OF SHINEALYSON CLARK 20.7916 2SCOTT   LA

RUTT (BRIDGES)APRIL BRIDGES 30.2277 1NEW IBERIA   LA
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ABRA Show #5 & Barreling For A Cure

40 and Over Senior Barrels

7# Entries including any scratches:

$70.00
Money Added: $0.00
Event Payout: 

HorseContestantPlace Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

DTF HEMI CHARGERTIFFANY ALBARADO 15.435 $42.001 7SCOTT   LA

RGL TICKET TO RIDEGALE LANDRY 16.215 $28.002 6FRANKLIN   LA

LD COOPS CORONACINDY DOMINGUE 16.4653 5SCOTT   LA

ANGEL TWO PUNCHADRIAN MENARD 27.4314 4NEW IBERIA   LA

DUECE KATHY DEHART 888.000GIBSON   LA

LAST TRIP TO RIOJESSICA PRICE 888.000MONTEGUT   LA

TUMS ALIBICLAIRE BOURQUE 888.000NEW IBERIA   LA

$1500 Novice Horse Barrels

3# Entries including any scratches:

$30.00
Money Added: $0.00
Event Payout: 

HorseContestantPlace Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

HAIDAS ROYAL BLUBOONKRISTEN REAUX (DOMING 16.415 $30.001 3SCOTT   LA

LIL CHECKS LENA - APHAGEORGIA GUIDRY 16.6682 2THIBODAUX   LA

ZANMANSHINEGRACYN GUIDRY 22.1233 1THIBODAUX   LA

$250 Novice Horse Barrels

6# Entries including any scratches:

$60.00
Money Added: $0.00
Event Payout: 

HorseContestantPlace Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

HAIDAS ROYAL BLUBOONKRISTEN REAUX (DOMING 16.415 $36.001 6SCOTT   LA

JUS LIKE DADJAMIE JOHNFROE 17.272 $24.002 5LOCKPORT   LA

ABBY (NR) QUESENBERRYKAMEREN QUESENBERRY 17.5403 LAKE CHARLES   LA

HEAVENLY STARBERTADDISON KRIEG 17.5444 3BROUSSARD   LA

ZANMANSHINEGRACYN GUIDRY 22.1235 2THIBODAUX   LA

TIPPY TOESSAVANNAH KOPP 28.2116 1ABBEVILLE   LA
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ABRA Show #5 & Barreling For A Cure

AM Slack Multi-Race

100# Entries including any scratches:
Money Added: $0.00
Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Time Money WonHome Town

STARBERTS ELOISELOGAN KRIEG 14.9061 BROUSSARD   LA

MP READY FOR DINEROCHLOE FREY 14.9492 EUNICE   LA

BOUND FOR RICHESPRESLIE WATSON 15.2333 JENNINGS   LA

CLM MR JAMBEIT BEBEALLISON SIMON 15.2474 JENNINGS   LA

JUJUALISHEA BROUSSARD 15.2985

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Time Money WonHome Town

CORONAS DIPPIN RIOTIFFANY ALBARADO 15.4281 SCOTT   LA

DTF HEMI CHARGERTIFFANY ALBARADO 15.4352 SCOTT   LA

SPURCHARLIEE RAE PATIN 15.4973 WOODWORTH   LA

EDDIE  RACHEL ROBERTSON 15.5084

SS THE HANGING JUDGE (BABY G)ADDISON KRIEG 15.5575 BROUSSARD   LA

CATS WESTERN GREYSTOTAMMY MANUEL 15.6836 CHURCH POINT   LA

WIMPY (NR)AUBREY LEE 15.7367 VILLE PLATTE   LA

MAEBY A STARBERTLOGAN KRIEG 15.7818 BROUSSARD   LA

DELTAS FAMOUS MAGNOLIAJAMIE JOHNFROE 15.7869 LOCKPORT   LA

STARBERTS BUG N HOSSADDISON KRIEG 15.79010 BROUSSARD   LA

JACKSONROBIN LEMOINE 15.80811 BASILE   LA

ROYCEKYLE CARTIMIGLIA 15.86312 NEW IBERIA   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Time Money WonHome Town

DEALERS FRENCH LILLYGALE LANDRY 15.9081 FRANKLIN   LA

RICKY BOBBYPAISYN TERRO 15.9392 RAYNE   LA

I PREFER YOUCHLOE GUIDRY 15.9893 RAYNE   LA

STARBERTS BUG N HOSSSUSAN KRIEG 15.9904 BROUSSARD   LA

LR U GOTTA B KIDDINCHEYENNE GUIDRY 16.0095 RAYNE   LA

SMOOTH OUT THE TRACKDESIREE DAUTREUIL 16.0206    

COCHISE (NR) ROMEROKRISTA HIGGINBOTHAM 16.0247 CHURCH POINT   LA

LA MUDD SLINGERMONTANA ROY 16.0518 DUSON   LA

SASSMEINFRENCHSHANNAN ROY 16.0699 DUSON   LA

PLAN TO TWISTBAILEE BOURQUE 16.08510 NEW IBERIA   LA

RYDINTHATFANCYREBAVIVIE WATSON 16.09711 JENNINGS   LA

SILK TIES AND CORONASHAWN ARCENEAUX 16.10312 BREAUX BRIDGE   LA

SPLASHMESOMETRADITION (APHATAMMY BRASSEAUX 16.15313 DUSON   LA

ZAYDALINDSAY FOREMAN 16.16214

MIA PACKINLACEY CHRETIEN 16.17615 VINTON   LA
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Show Results Powered by My Association ( www.evangelineweb.com/myassociation.html)

ABRA Show #5 & Barreling For A Cure
SS SHARP DRESSED GUY (SWEETNADDISON KRIEG 16.19916 BROUSSARD   LA

RGL TICKET TO RIDEGALE LANDRY 16.21517 FRANKLIN   LA

TWO TIMEN TATEARIEL BRASSEAUX 16.27218 DUSON   LA

VR INSTAGATORAVA DRONET 16.29919 NEW IBERIA   LA

ZOZZYRYLON ARMENTOR 16.33220 NEW IBERIA   LA

PEYTONS FAS DASHTIFFANY ALBARADO 16.38021 SCOTT   LA

FRENCH LIL PEARLALYSON CLARK 16.38922 SCOTT   LA

REYS PLAYERALLISON SIMON 16.39123 JENNINGS   LA

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Time Money WonHome Town

HAIDAS ROYAL BLUBOONKRISTEN REAUX (DOMING 16.4151 SCOTT   LA

ANNABELLE (NR) RODRIGUEALYSSA RODRIGUE 16.4322 MATHEWS   LA

LENA         KAIGEN BRINSON 16.4343 RAYNE   LA

GUILTY OF A GOOD TIMEKENZIE TRAHAN 16.4624 NEW IBERIA   LA

LD COOPS CORONACINDY DOMINGUE 16.4655 SCOTT   LA

FANCY INFINITY (PREACHER)MCKENZIE SPAULDING 16.5246 LAROSE   LA

FAULING INTO BIG CHECKSREESE CHAFFIN 16.5307 KINDER   LA

RAMSEYKRISTEN REAUX (DOMING 16.5388 SCOTT   LA

ZERO STARLENA (PITCHFORK)KAREN WORTHINGTON 16.6219 VILLE PLATTE   LA

HICKORY WINDYCHEYENNE GUIDRY 16.68110 RAYNE   LA

REMIBRILEY LANTIER 16.79711 SCOTT   LA

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Time Money WonHome Town

CHARDONNAYMARAE GIROUARD 16.9521 BROUSSARD   LA

IAMSMOKENMARLEE FAUL 17.0552 BASILE   LA

PUDDIN GOLD DOLLARLEXIE OWENS 17.2323 NEW IBERIA   LA

RAMSI (NR) RICHARDSHELBI RICHARD 17.2344 CHURCH POINT   LA

JUS LIKE DADJAMIE JOHNFROE 17.2725 LOCKPORT   LA

I BE MISTYS IMAGEKYLIE TRAHAN 17.2866 NEW IBERIA   LA

TEA TIME AT SIXCHLOE GUIDRY 17.3707 RAYNE   LA

ROSIE (NR)VERA TROSCLAIR 17.5338 THIBODAUX   LA

BOURBONEMILY RODRIGUE 17.5399 LAROSE   LA

HEAVENLY STARBERTADDISON KRIEG 17.54410 BROUSSARD   LA

SS ROLLING LIKE HEFNER (HEF)LOGAN KRIEG 17.56211 BROUSSARD   LA

DOC OLENAS STARHARPER CHAFFIN 17.61012 KINDER   LA

TUCKER (NR)MADDIE PREJEAN 17.61113 ABBEVILLE   LA

IMA CLASSIC RUBYMARAE GIROUARD 17.69114 BROUSSARD   LA

CANT TRUMP COUNTRYKAYCI ALLEMAND 18.65215 CENTERVILLE   LA

FRITZ PEPPYS BOYADELE TRAHAN 18.75616 MAURICE   LA

FEATHERS IN HER HALO (IZZY)PAIGE GRAYSON 19.03917 YOUNGSVILLE   LA

CHICO (NR) FONTENOTGRACELEE FONTENOT 20.04818 LAFAYETTE   LA
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Show Results Powered by My Association ( www.evangelineweb.com/myassociation.html)

ABRA Show #5 & Barreling For A Cure
POKITOHAVEN BREAUX 27.35219 SUNSET   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Time Money WonHome Town

FLITTINGETTINBYEKATTI BREAUX 820.001SUNSET   LA

RAISE THIS CATPRESLIE WATSON 820.246JENNINGS   LA

COLONELEASTERBREEZEPAISLEY SEAUX 820.510LAFAYETTE   LA

CUSTOM GREYCHEYENNE SEAUX 820.559LAFAYETTE   LA

FAME OF SHINEALYSON CLARK 820.791SCOTT   LA

BANDIT  LACEY DUBOIS 821.238

JKM PARTY GIRLDESIREE DAUTREUIL 821.316   

COLONIAL BAR BULLYMISTI THIBODEAUX 821.365CHURCH POINT   LA

BOON (LD)LACEY DUBOIS 821.425

DAISY (NR)ARIEL BRASSEAUX 821.440DUSON   LA

GUNNER MORGAN BERGERON 821.690CHURCH POINT   LA

HESA HAIDA SCOOTSHELBY BROUSSARD 822.345MAURICE   LA

STARBERTS LITE LADYLOGAN KRIEG 822.395BROUSSARD   LA

JEANNES POCO BUENOMYLEE FONTENOT 822.953DELCAMBRE   LA

PEP MEGA BAYKASSIE FAIRFIELD 823.463RAYNE   LA

LAST HEARTBREAKERKATTI BREAUX 825.262SUNSET   LA

SADIE (NR)AYDEN GUIDRY 825.474LOCKPORT   LA

FRENCH COPPER FLASHTRUDY BULLIARD 825.649ST. MARTINVILLE   LA

WHO STOLI MY CORONAMONTANA ROY 825.665DUSON   LA

A HOCUS REY (BAYBOY)LILLYANNE BROUSSARD 825.878CROWLEY   LA

MISS NIGHT DASHERCASSIDY LEDOUX 826.708

MALIBU (NR)(TROSCLAIR)VERA TROSCLAIR 829.757THIBODAUX   LA

LB PACKIN WITH FAMELACEY CHRETIEN 835.552VINTON   LA

GOOSE (NR)CHLOE KNAPP 888.000ERATH   LA

DTF HEMI CHARGERRHETT SEILHAN 888.000SCOTT   LA

TUMS ALIBICLAIRE BOURQUE 888.000NEW IBERIA   LA

JZ GOLD BAR KINGEMMA TYLER 999.000

BRO LACEY DUBOIS 999.000

NIFTY LADY BOSSKINSLEY MIER 999.000SCOTT   LA

PISTOLS LIL ACRE (DASH)KASSIE FAIRFIELD 999.000RAYNE   LA
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ABRA Show #5 & Barreling For A Cure

BFC Junior Jockeys $5

4# Entries including any scratches:
Money Added: $0.00
Event Payout: 

HorseContestantPlace Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

CLYDEJULES FLOOK 24.7821 WOODWORTH   LA

COORS  ILEIGH MELDER 44.8742

DTF HEMI CHARGERRHETT SEILHAN 888.000SCOTT   LA

SPARKLESKIRKLYN DOMINGUE 888.000SCOTT   LA
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ABRA Show #5 & Barreling For A Cure

BFC Open 5D Barrels

87# Entries including any scratches:

$2,958.00
Money Added: $1,000.00
Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Time Money WonHome Town

STARBERTS ELOISELOGAN KRIEG 14.906 $444.001 BROUSSARD   LA

MP READY FOR DINEROCHLOE FREY 14.949 $266.002 EUNICE   LA

BOUND FOR RICHESPRESLIE WATSON 15.233 $177.003 JENNINGS   LA

CLM MR JAMBEIT BEBEALLISON SIMON 15.2474 JENNINGS   LA

JUJUALISHEA BROUSSARD 15.2985

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Time Money WonHome Town

CORONAS DIPPIN RIOTIFFANY ALBARADO 15.428 $370.001 SCOTT   LA

DTF HEMI CHARGERTIFFANY ALBARADO 15.435 $222.002 SCOTT   LA

SPURCHARLIEE RAE PATIN 15.497 $148.003 WOODWORTH   LA

EDDIE  RACHEL ROBERTSON 15.5084

SS THE HANGING JUDGE (BABY G)ADDISON KRIEG 15.5575 BROUSSARD   LA

CATS WESTERN GREYSTOTAMMY MANUEL 15.6836 CHURCH POINT   LA

WIMPY (NR)AUBREY LEE 15.7367 VILLE PLATTE   LA

MAEBY A STARBERTLOGAN KRIEG 15.7818 BROUSSARD   LA

DELTAS FAMOUS MAGNOLIAJAMIE JOHNFROE 15.7869 LOCKPORT   LA

STARBERTS BUG N HOSSADDISON KRIEG 15.79010 BROUSSARD   LA

JACKSONROBIN LEMOINE 15.80811 BASILE   LA

ROYCEKYLE CARTIMIGLIA 15.86312 NEW IBERIA   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Time Money WonHome Town

DEALERS FRENCH LILLYGALE LANDRY 15.908 $296.001 FRANKLIN   LA

RICKY BOBBYPAISYN TERRO 15.939 $177.002 RAYNE   LA

I PREFER YOUCHLOE GUIDRY 15.989 $118.003 RAYNE   LA

STARBERTS BUG N HOSSSUSAN KRIEG 15.9904 BROUSSARD   LA

LR U GOTTA B KIDDINCHEYENNE GUIDRY 16.0095 RAYNE   LA

SMOOTH OUT THE TRACKDESIREE DAUTREUIL 16.0206    

COCHISE (NR) ROMEROKRISTA HIGGINBOTHAM 16.0247 CHURCH POINT   LA

LA MUDD SLINGERMONTANA ROY 16.0518 DUSON   LA

SASSMEINFRENCHSHANNAN ROY 16.0699 DUSON   LA

PLAN TO TWISTBAILEE BOURQUE 16.08510 NEW IBERIA   LA

RYDINTHATFANCYREBAVIVIE WATSON 16.09711 JENNINGS   LA

SILK TIES AND CORONASHAWN ARCENEAUX 16.10312 BREAUX BRIDGE   LA

SPLASHMESOMETRADITION (APHATAMMY BRASSEAUX 16.15313 DUSON   LA

ZAYDALINDSAY FOREMAN 16.16214

MIA PACKINLACEY CHRETIEN 16.17615 VINTON   LA
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ABRA Show #5 & Barreling For A Cure
SS SHARP DRESSED GUY (SWEETNADDISON KRIEG 16.19916 BROUSSARD   LA

RGL TICKET TO RIDEGALE LANDRY 16.21517 FRANKLIN   LA

TWO TIMEN TATEARIEL BRASSEAUX 16.27218 DUSON   LA

VR INSTAGATORAVA DRONET 16.29919 NEW IBERIA   LA

PEYTONS FAS DASHTIFFANY ALBARADO 16.38020 SCOTT   LA

FRENCH LIL PEARLALYSON CLARK 16.38921 SCOTT   LA

REYS PLAYERALLISON SIMON 16.39122 JENNINGS   LA

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Time Money WonHome Town

HAIDAS ROYAL BLUBOONKRISTEN REAUX (DOMING 16.415 $222.001 SCOTT   LA

ANNABELLE (NR) RODRIGUEALYSSA RODRIGUE 16.432 $133.002 MATHEWS   LA

LENA         KAIGEN BRINSON 16.434 $89.003 RAYNE   LA

GUILTY OF A GOOD TIMEKENZIE TRAHAN 16.4624 NEW IBERIA   LA

LD COOPS CORONACINDY DOMINGUE 16.4655 SCOTT   LA

FANCY INFINITY (PREACHER)MCKENZIE SPAULDING 16.5246 LAROSE   LA

RAMSEYKRISTEN REAUX (DOMING 16.5387 SCOTT   LA

ZERO STARLENA (PITCHFORK)KAREN WORTHINGTON 16.6218 VILLE PLATTE   LA

HICKORY WINDYCHEYENNE GUIDRY 16.6819 RAYNE   LA

REMIBRILEY LANTIER 16.79710 SCOTT   LA

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Time Money WonHome Town

CHARDONNAYMARAE GIROUARD 16.952 $148.001 BROUSSARD   LA

PUDDIN GOLD DOLLARLEXIE OWENS 17.232 $89.002 NEW IBERIA   LA

RAMSI (NR) RICHARDSHELBI RICHARD 17.234 $59.003 CHURCH POINT   LA

JUS LIKE DADJAMIE JOHNFROE 17.2724 LOCKPORT   LA

I BE MISTYS IMAGEKYLIE TRAHAN 17.2865 NEW IBERIA   LA

TEA TIME AT SIXCHLOE GUIDRY 17.3706 RAYNE   LA

ROSIE (NR)VERA TROSCLAIR 17.5337 THIBODAUX   LA

BOURBONEMILY RODRIGUE 17.5398 LAROSE   LA

SS ROLLING LIKE HEFNER (HEF)LOGAN KRIEG 17.5629 BROUSSARD   LA

TUCKER (NR)MADDIE PREJEAN 17.61110 ABBEVILLE   LA

IMA CLASSIC RUBYMARAE GIROUARD 17.69111 BROUSSARD   LA

CANT TRUMP COUNTRYKAYCI ALLEMAND 18.65212 CENTERVILLE   LA

FRITZ PEPPYS BOYADELE TRAHAN 18.75613 MAURICE   LA

FEATHERS IN HER HALO (IZZY)PAIGE GRAYSON 19.03914 YOUNGSVILLE   LA

CHICO (NR) FONTENOTGRACELEE FONTENOT 20.04815 LAFAYETTE   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Time Money WonHome Town

FLITTINGETTINBYEKATTI BREAUX 820.001SUNSET   LA

RAISE THIS CATPRESLIE WATSON 820.246JENNINGS   LA

COLONELEASTERBREEZEPAISLEY SEAUX 820.510LAFAYETTE   LA
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Show Results Powered by My Association ( www.evangelineweb.com/myassociation.html)

ABRA Show #5 & Barreling For A Cure
CUSTOM GREYCHEYENNE SEAUX 820.559LAFAYETTE   LA

FAME OF SHINEALYSON CLARK 820.791SCOTT   LA

BANDIT  LACEY DUBOIS 821.238

JKM PARTY GIRLDESIREE DAUTREUIL 821.316   

COLONIAL BAR BULLYMISTI THIBODEAUX 821.365CHURCH POINT   LA

BOON (LD)LACEY DUBOIS 821.425

DAISY (NR)ARIEL BRASSEAUX 821.440DUSON   LA

HESA HAIDA SCOOTSHELBY BROUSSARD 822.345MAURICE   LA

STARBERTS LITE LADYLOGAN KRIEG 822.395BROUSSARD   LA

PEP MEGA BAYKASSIE FAIRFIELD 823.463RAYNE   LA

LAST HEARTBREAKERKATTI BREAUX 825.262SUNSET   LA

FRENCH COPPER FLASHTRUDY BULLIARD 825.649ST. MARTINVILLE   LA

WHO STOLI MY CORONAMONTANA ROY 825.665DUSON   LA

A HOCUS REY (BAYBOY)LILLYANNE BROUSSARD 825.878CROWLEY   LA

MISS NIGHT DASHERCASSIDY LEDOUX 826.708

LB PACKIN WITH FAMELACEY CHRETIEN 835.552VINTON   LA

PISTOLS LIL ACRE (DASH)KASSIE FAIRFIELD 999.000RAYNE   LA

BRO LACEY DUBOIS 999.000

JZ GOLD BAR KINGEMMA TYLER 999.000

NIFTY LADY BOSSKINSLEY MIER 999.000SCOTT   LA

Page 14 of 20



Show Results Powered by My Association ( www.evangelineweb.com/myassociation.html)

ABRA Show #5 & Barreling For A Cure

BFC Youth 5D Barrels

35# Entries including any scratches:

$527.00
Money Added: $0.00
Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Time Money WonHome Town

STARBERTS ELOISELOGAN KRIEG 14.906 $158.001 BROUSSARD   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Time Money WonHome Town

SPURCHARLIEE RAE PATIN 15.497 $79.001 WOODWORTH   LA

SS THE HANGING JUDGE (BABY G)ADDISON KRIEG 15.557 $53.002 BROUSSARD   LA

WIMPY (NR)AUBREY LEE 15.7363 VILLE PLATTE   LA

MAEBY A STARBERTLOGAN KRIEG 15.7814 BROUSSARD   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Time Money WonHome Town

RICKY BOBBYPAISYN TERRO 15.939 $63.001 RAYNE   LA

I PREFER YOUCHLOE GUIDRY 15.989 $42.002 RAYNE   LA

LR U GOTTA B KIDDINCHEYENNE GUIDRY 16.0093 RAYNE   LA

PLAN TO TWISTBAILEE BOURQUE 16.0854 NEW IBERIA   LA

ZAYDALINDSAY FOREMAN 16.1625

SS SHARP DRESSED GUY (SWEETNADDISON KRIEG 16.1996 BROUSSARD   LA

VR INSTAGATORAVA DRONET 16.2997 NEW IBERIA   LA

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Time Money WonHome Town

LENA         KAIGEN BRINSON 16.434 $47.001 RAYNE   LA

FANCY INFINITY (PREACHER)MCKENZIE SPAULDING 16.524 $32.002 LAROSE   LA

FAULING INTO BIG CHECKSREESE CHAFFIN 16.5303 KINDER   LA

HICKORY WINDYCHEYENNE GUIDRY 16.6814 RAYNE   LA

REMIBRILEY LANTIER 16.7975 SCOTT   LA

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Time Money WonHome Town

CHARDONNAYMARAE GIROUARD 16.952 $32.001 BROUSSARD   LA

IAMSMOKENMARLEE FAUL 17.055 $21.002 BASILE   LA

PUDDIN GOLD DOLLARLEXIE OWENS 17.2323 NEW IBERIA   LA

TEA TIME AT SIXCHLOE GUIDRY 17.3704 RAYNE   LA

ROSIE (NR)VERA TROSCLAIR 17.5335 THIBODAUX   LA

BOURBONEMILY RODRIGUE 17.5396 LAROSE   LA

SS ROLLING LIKE HEFNER (HEF)LOGAN KRIEG 17.5627 BROUSSARD   LA

DOC OLENAS STARHARPER CHAFFIN 17.6108 KINDER   LA

TUCKER (NR)MADDIE PREJEAN 17.6119 ABBEVILLE   LA

IMA CLASSIC RUBYMARAE GIROUARD 17.69110 BROUSSARD   LA

CHICO (NR) FONTENOTGRACELEE FONTENOT 20.04811 LAFAYETTE   LA
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ABRA Show #5 & Barreling For A Cure
No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Time Money WonHome Town

COLONELEASTERBREEZEPAISLEY SEAUX 820.510LAFAYETTE   LA

CUSTOM GREYCHEYENNE SEAUX 820.559LAFAYETTE   LA

GUNNER MORGAN BERGERON 821.690CHURCH POINT   LA

JEANNES POCO BUENOMYLEE FONTENOT 822.953DELCAMBRE   LA

SADIE (NR)AYDEN GUIDRY 825.474LOCKPORT   LA

A HOCUS REY (BAYBOY)LILLYANNE BROUSSARD 825.878CROWLEY   LA

NIFTY LADY BOSSKINSLEY MIER 999.000SCOTT   LA

Page 16 of 20
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ABRA Show #5 & Barreling For A Cure

Multi Race Poles

23# Entries including any scratches:
Money Added: $0.00
Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Time Money WonHome Town

A HOCUS REY (BAYBOY)LILLYANNE BROUSSARD 21.0731 CROWLEY   LA

TEA TIME AT SIXCHLOE GUIDRY 22.0222 RAYNE   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Time Money WonHome Town

LR U GOTTA B KIDDINCHEYENNE GUIDRY 22.9921 RAYNE   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Time Money WonHome Town

JZ GOLD BAR KINGEMMA TYLER 23.9311

PUDDIN GOLD DOLLARLEXIE OWENS 23.9422 NEW IBERIA   LA

ROSIE (NR)VERA TROSCLAIR 23.9993 THIBODAUX   LA

DELTAS FAMOUS MAGNOLIAJAMIE JOHNFROE 24.3284 LOCKPORT   LA

FANCY INFINITY (PREACHER)MCKENZIE SPAULDING 24.6175 LAROSE   LA

SS SHARP DRESSED GUY (SWEETNADDISON KRIEG 26.7426 BROUSSARD   LA

PEYTONS FAS DASHTIFFANY ALBARADO 27.6207 SCOTT   LA

SADIE (NR)AYDEN GUIDRY 30.1568 LOCKPORT   LA

JUS LIKE DADJAMIE JOHNFROE 33.1969 LOCKPORT   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Time Money WonHome Town

MAEBY A STARBERTLOGAN KRIEG 826.613BROUSSARD   LA

SPURCHARLIEE RAE PATIN 827.232WOODWORTH   LA

RANGER PACKING PISTOLPAISLEY SEAUX 828.164LAFAYETTE   LA

BOURBONEMILY RODRIGUE 828.393LAROSE   LA

RICKY BOBBYPAISYN TERRO 832.081RAYNE   LA

TWO TIMEN TATEARIEL BRASSEAUX 834.337DUSON   LA

ANNABELLE (NR) RODRIGUEALYSSA RODRIGUE 859.189MATHEWS   LA

ZAYDALINDSAY FOREMAN 999.000

SS THE HANGING JUDGE (BABY G)ADDISON KRIEG 999.000BROUSSARD   LA

HESA HAIDA SCOOTSHELBY BROUSSARD 999.000MAURICE   LA

MALIBU (NR)(TROSCLAIR)VERA TROSCLAIR 999.000THIBODAUX   LA
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ABRA Show #5 & Barreling For A Cure

BFC Open 3D Poles

21# Entries including any scratches:

$394.00
Money Added: $0.00
Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Time Money WonHome Town

A HOCUS REY (BAYBOY)LILLYANNE BROUSSARD 21.073 $118.001 CROWLEY   LA

TEA TIME AT SIXCHLOE GUIDRY 22.022 $79.002 RAYNE   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Time Money WonHome Town

LR U GOTTA B KIDDINCHEYENNE GUIDRY 22.992 $118.001 RAYNE   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Time Money WonHome Town

JZ GOLD BAR KINGEMMA TYLER 23.931 $47.001

PUDDIN GOLD DOLLARLEXIE OWENS 23.942 $32.002 NEW IBERIA   LA

ROSIE (NR)VERA TROSCLAIR 23.9993 THIBODAUX   LA

DELTAS FAMOUS MAGNOLIAJAMIE JOHNFROE 24.3284 LOCKPORT   LA

FANCY INFINITY (PREACHER)MCKENZIE SPAULDING 24.6175 LAROSE   LA

SS SHARP DRESSED GUY (SWEETNADDISON KRIEG 26.7426 BROUSSARD   LA

PEYTONS FAS DASHTIFFANY ALBARADO 27.6207 SCOTT   LA

SADIE (NR)AYDEN GUIDRY 30.1568 LOCKPORT   LA

JUS LIKE DADJAMIE JOHNFROE 33.1969 LOCKPORT   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Time Money WonHome Town

MAEBY A STARBERTLOGAN KRIEG 826.613BROUSSARD   LA

SPURCHARLIEE RAE PATIN 827.232WOODWORTH   LA

RANGER PACKING PISTOLPAISLEY SEAUX 828.164LAFAYETTE   LA

BOURBONEMILY RODRIGUE 828.393LAROSE   LA

RICKY BOBBYPAISYN TERRO 832.081RAYNE   LA

TWO TIMEN TATEARIEL BRASSEAUX 834.337DUSON   LA

ZAYDALINDSAY FOREMAN 999.000

SS THE HANGING JUDGE (BABY G)ADDISON KRIEG 999.000BROUSSARD   LA

HESA HAIDA SCOOTSHELBY BROUSSARD 999.000MAURICE   LA

1D Open

HorseContestantPlace Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

STARBERTS ELOISELOGAN KRIEG 14.9061 BROUSSARD   LA
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ABRA Show #5 & Barreling For A Cure

2D Open

HorseContestantPlace TimeMem PtsHome Town

CORONAS DIPPIN RIOTIFFANY ALBARADO 15.4281 SCOTT   LA

SS THE HANGING JUDGE (BABY G)ADDISON KRIEG 15.5572 BROUSSARD   LA

MAEBY A STARBERTLOGAN KRIEG 15.7813 BROUSSARD   LA

3D Open

HorseContestantPlace TimeMem PtsHome Town

RICKY BOBBYPAISYN TERRO 15.9391 RAYNE   LA

I PREFER YOUCHLOE GUIDRY 15.9892 RAYNE   LA

STARBERTS BUG N HOSSSUSAN KRIEG 15.9903 BROUSSARD   LA

LR U GOTTA B KIDDINCHEYENNE GUIDRY 16.0094 RAYNE   LA

PLAN TO TWISTBAILEE BOURQUE 16.0855 NEW IBERIA   LA

SS SHARP DRESSED GUY (SWEETNADDISON KRIEG 16.1996 BROUSSARD   LA

RGL TICKET TO RIDEGALE LANDRY 16.2157 FRANKLIN   LA

TWO TIMEN TATEARIEL BRASSEAUX 16.2728 DUSON   LA

ZOZZYRYLON ARMENTOR 16.3329 NEW IBERIA   LA

PEYTONS FAS DASHTIFFANY ALBARADO 16.38010 SCOTT   LA

FRENCH LIL PEARLALYSON CLARK 16.38911 SCOTT   LA
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ABRA Show #5 & Barreling For A Cure

4D Open

HorseContestantPlace TimeMem PtsHome Town

HAIDAS ROYAL BLUBOONKRISTEN REAUX (DOMING 16.4151 SCOTT   LA

ANNABELLE (NR) RODRIGUEALYSSA RODRIGUE 16.4322 MATHEWS   LA

LD COOPS CORONACINDY DOMINGUE 16.4653 SCOTT   LA

FANCY INFINITY (PREACHER)MCKENZIE SPAULDING 16.5244 LAROSE   LA

LIL CHECKS LENA - APHAGEORGIA GUIDRY 16.6685 THIBODAUX   LA

HICKORY WINDYCHEYENNE GUIDRY 16.6816 RAYNE   LA

FABULOUS FRANNYELLIE LINK 16.7437 MORROW   LA

FIRST METAL COUNTREBECCA KOPP 16.7488 ABBEVILLE   LA

BARON (NR) KOPPSAVANNAH KOPP 16.8359 ABBEVILLE   LA

5D Open

HorseContestantPlace TimeMem PtsHome Town

CHARDONNAYMARAE GIROUARD 16.9521 BROUSSARD   LA

TEA TIME AT SIXCHLOE GUIDRY 17.3702 RAYNE   LA

ROSIE (NR)VERA TROSCLAIR 17.5333 THIBODAUX   LA

BOURBONEMILY RODRIGUE 17.5394 LAROSE   LA

SS ROLLING LIKE HEFNER (HEF)LOGAN KRIEG 17.5625 BROUSSARD   LA

NASHBRINKLEY BOUDREAUX 18.8056 NEW IBERIA   LA

CHICO (NR) FONTENOTGRACELEE FONTENOT 20.0487 LAFAYETTE   LA
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